Shaker High School
¥ Boys Modified 9 Soccer
2021 - 2022

Coaches:

« Walt Hartl, Head Coach

Players (22)

NAME

Shriyan Ahuja
Charles Bevevino
Aiden Brady
Dylan Carron
Mohamed Dalil
Brodie Flaherty
Brodie Garland
Patrick Hartman
Gannon King
Tyden Levy

Ryan Mayer

Cole Murley
David Musser
Yoon Park

Vidun Perera
Divyansh Pramanick
Matthew Psomas
Lucas Rivera
Griffin Ryan

Tyler Shull

Adam Singaporewala
Harrison Yu

GRADE

12
12
11
12
12
11
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
11

POSITION

Captain

Captain

Captain

Captain

Athletics Director: Sean Colfer
Assistant: David Stadtlander

445 Watervliet Shaker Rd
Latham, NY, 12110

(518) 785-5511
northcolonie.org

NUMBER
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